TJX COS INC COM USD1
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Overview
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Price
96.36 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.06% (-0.06)

US8725401090
TJIX

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

102,105 EUR
S&P 500

95.92 USD (100)
96.69 USD (100)
96.64 USD
97.88 USD
96.29 USD
96.42 USD
96.822791 USD
3,748,411
362,983,428.88
53,731

WKN: 872540109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8725401090&ID_NOTATION=286170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8725401090&ID_NOTATION=286170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a99221129d0602ae8ad8885393c10b859c5c8634d23cba92693b2ec5fc2d85&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8321ca60f238cc2a5&time=1714401534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aefc5f2330e793c41427253690b3ffb1b472eb5bce9deff9e57153e8098b70a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=871f8f75bd3215153&time=1714401534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8653bfe3c081db761942ed7984f0a5cd22af29b6fa0c7a6e34f78facf5c563ab&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=805eba6ab2afa9228&time=1714401534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52a1d85ec711c4ead09b07f9701ff12e320d45ebc043ac3d301bdba4f936516c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9119ab00536b1edb&time=1714401534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7741f785b1ec8b5e90f5d5778778c5ab76596cc48312068ad39217fcfc5adb9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf2abdeb08a903552&time=1714401534&tool=RSC

TJX COS INC COM USD1

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
96.36 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.06% (-0.06)

ISIN US8725401090
Symbol TJX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,105 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 96.69 USD (100)
Open 96.64 USD
High 97.88 USD
Low 96.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.42 USD
VWAP 96.822791 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,748,411
Trading volume 362,983,428.88
Number of trades 53,731
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.59% +24.40% +39.09%
Perf (abs.) +8.43 +18.90 +27.08
Beta 0.66 0.68 0.84
Volatility 16.17 15.59 25.00

ERSTE

Group

100.00

90.00

20.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

ek "
| }W/ g

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

10:32

22:00

Price

88.89 EUR

90.66 EUR

90.00 EUR

89.36 EUR

96.36 USD

10
9
10
7

Trading
volume
0.01
0.00
0.04

0.00

362.98

95.33 USD (5,370,537
96.69 USD (5,241,736
95.48 USD (5,034,078
89.73 USD (5,053,061
2.84 USD (2024/02/28
1.31 USD (2024/01/04
2.84 USD (2024/02/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.65 USD (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades

2

(mio.)

53,731
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54916456
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

15:30

08:01

19:46

17:44

08:10

20:21

89.71 EUR

97.48 USD

90.20 EUR

89.13 EUR

90.74 EUR

90.18 EUR

90.25 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527252

TJX COS INC COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo

TIx

Contact Details
THE TJX COS. INC.

770 Cochituate Road - 01701 Framingham
Telefon: +1-508-390-1000

Fax: +1-508-390-2091
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carol
Meyrowitz

Alan Bennett

Amy Lane

Charles
Wagner

Cheryl
Goodwin

David Ching

Jackwyn
Nemerov

José Alvarez
Rosemary
Berkery

Ernie Herrman
Carol
Meyrowitz
Douglas Mizzi
John Klinger

Ken Canestrari

Louise
Greenlees

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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